© © N o A WD

W NN NN DD 2 a A A @A QA @A @A A
S © ® N o A WN SO0 Ve NN s ® D= O

Position

County Clerk Rec Microfilm
Supervisor

Assistant County Clerk

Assistant Registrar Recorder
Clerk/Rec/Elect Manager
Information Tech Specialist
Information Technology Tech Il
Admin Technician
Clerk/Rec/Elect Supervisor
Clerk/Rec/Elect Supervisor
Clerk/Rec/Elect Supervisor
Admin Technician
Clerk/Rec/Elect Supervisor
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department
Clerk-Admin

Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin

Total Wages

$214,745

$137,028
$125,567
$110,680
$93,685
$77,075
$74,598
$71,546
$69,979
$66,663
$66,580
$64,245
$63,589
$63,409
$62,919
$61,693
$61,675
$61,243
$60,421
$60,388
$60,388
$60,248
$59,976
$59,896
$58,577
$58,330
$57,512
$57,018
$56,776
$56,371



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Executive Secretary
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elect Manager
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry
Clerk/Rec/Elect Manager
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior
Admin Services Officer Senior
Geographic Info System Tech Il
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry
Geographic Info System Tech |
Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry

Executive Secretary

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin
Clerk-Admin

$54,408
$53,954
$52,680
$52,482
$52,270
$50,499
$50,470
$48,590
$45,927
$45,880
$38,746
$32,959
$30,346
$25,912
$20,621
$18,958
$14,714
$12,877
$11,161
$10,983

$7,206



