	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Clerk Rec Microfilm Supervisor		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$214,745
2.	Assistant County Clerk		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$137,028
3.	Assistant Registrar Recorder		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$125,567
4.	Clerk/Rec/Elect Manager		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$110,680
5.	Information Tech Specialist		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$93,685
6.	Information Technology Tech II		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$77,075
7.	Admin Technician		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$74,598
8.	Clerk/Rec/Elect Supervisor		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$71,546
9.	Clerk/Rec/Elect Supervisor		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$69,979
10.	Clerk/Rec/Elect Supervisor		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$66,663
11.	Admin Technician		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$66,580
12.	Clerk/Rec/Elect Supervisor		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$64,245
13.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$63,589
14.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$63,409
15.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$62,919
16.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$61,693
17.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$61,675
18.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$61,243
19.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$60,421
20.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$60,388
21.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$60,388
22.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$60,248
23.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$59,976
24.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$59,896
25.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$58,577
26.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$58,330
27.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$57,512
28.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$57,018
29.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$56,776
30.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey		Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$56,371

31.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$54,408
32.	Executive Secretary	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$53,954
33.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$52,680
34.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$52,482
35.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$52,270
36.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$50,499
37.	Clerk/Rec/Elect Manager	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$50,470
38.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$48,590
39.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$45,927
40.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$45,880
41.	Clerk/Rec/Elect Manager	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$38,746
42.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$32,959
43.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Journey	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$30,346
44.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Senior	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$25,912
45.	Admin Services Officer Senior	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$20,621
46.	Geographic Info System Tech II	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$18,958
47.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$14,714
48.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$12,877
49.	Geographic Info System Tech I	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$11,161
50.	Clerk/Rec/Elections Tech Entry	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$10,983
51.	Executive Secretary	Placer County	Clerk-Admin	\$7,206